
Holiday Calendar 2026/2027  
  

     

September 2026 
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 October 2026 

M T W T F S S 
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 November 2026 

M T W T F S S 

      1 
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30       
 

 

     

December 2026 

M T W T F S S 
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 January 2027 

M T W T F S S 

    1 2 3 
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 February 2027 

M T W T F S S 
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15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
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March 2027 

M T W T F S S 
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 April 2027 

M T W T F S S 

   1 2 3 4 
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12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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 May 2027 

M T W T F S S 

     1 2 
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31       
 

 

     

June 2027 

M T W T F S S 
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28 29 30     

       
 

 

 July 2027 

M T W T F S S 

   1 2 3 4 
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 August 2027 

M T W T F S S 

      1 
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       Beginning and end of the school year                                            Holidays                                                Public Holiday 

 

 

Beginning of the school year: Thursday 03.09.2026 for all pupils 

Long weekend: Friday 02.10.2026   

All Saints: from Monday 02.11.2026 to Friday 06.11.2026 

Pedagogical Day: Wednesday 11.11.2026 for all pupils 

Christmas and New Year: from Monday 21.12.2026 to Friday 01.01.2027 

Carnival: from Monday 08.02.2027 to Friday 12.02.2027 

Easter: from Monday 22.03.2027 to Friday 02.04.2027 

May Holiday: from Monday 03.05.2027 to Friday 07.05.2027 

Whit Monday: Monday 17.05.2027 

End of the school year: Friday 02.07.2027 last day of school 

 

 


